4Longer life in difficult environments for aluminum models
because of anodizing, 316L stainless models for high
temperate and corrosive environments.
4Easy to install and maintain and allows removal of a
continuous piece.
4Even blowoff around the part, light in weight and
compact.
4Lower compressed air consumption than a ring of drilled

ompressed
2.00" (50.8)
4.00" (102.6)
5.00" (127.0)
3.75" (95.3) 3.00" (76.2)
4.75" (121) 4.00” (102.6)
6.75" (171)
7.75" (197)
6.00" (153)
7.00" (178)
1.00” (  25.4)20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20001X 20001XS-316L
20002X 20002XS-316L
20003X 20003XS-316L
20004X
20005X
20004XS-316L
20005XS-316L
20006XS-316L
3.00" (76.2) 5.75" (146) 5.00" (127)
20006
20007
20009
20011
20006X
20007X 20007XS-316L
6.00" (153)
7.00" (178)
9.00" (229)
11.00" (279)
8.75" (222)
9.75" (248)
11.75" (298.5)
13.75" (349)
8.00" (203)
9.00" (229)
11.00" (279)
13.00" (330)
0.50” (12.7)20000 20000X 20000XS-316L 3.25" (82.6) 2.63" (66.8)
TM
RING BLADE  AIR WIPE SYSTEM
E-mail:-
Web:-